GLAZING CALCULATION

3054 LAKEFRONT DRIVE, MONUMENT, CO 80132

SOUTH SIDE VIEW
TOTALAREA 19'X &
RAILS TO HOLD GLASS
AREA GLAZED

TOTAL PERCENTAGE

WEST SIDE VEIW
TOTALAREA 16'X &
RAILS TO HOLD GLASS
AREA GLAZED

TOTAL PERCENTAGE

TOTAL GLAZING PERCNETAGE

SQUARE FEET
152

4.7

147.3

97%

SQUARE FEET
128
4
124

97%

97%

Released for Permit
07/08/2020 1:40:33 PM
bphillips
CONSTRUCTION



