## GLAZING CALCULATION

## 3054 LAKEFRONT DRIVE, MONUMENT, CO 80132

SOUTH SIDE VIEW	SQUARE FEET	
TOTAL AREA 19' X 8'	152	
RAILS TO HOLD GLASS	4.7	Released for Permit 07/08/2020 1:40:33 PM Pikes Peak
AREA GLAZED	147.3	
TOTAL PERCENTAGE	97%	Building Department bphillips CONSTRUCTION

WEST SIDE VEIW	SQUARE FEET
TOTAL AREA 16' X 8'	128
RAILS TO HOLD GLASS	4
AREA GLAZED	124
TOTAL PERCENTAGE	97%

TOTAL GLAZING PERCNETAGE 97%